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
homes to choose from, both singlewide
and doublewide. Land/home packages,
well and septic tank. Compare our value
first. FOSTER S HOUSING CENTER.
Call (919)452-1311 or (800)733-1621.
2 & 3-BR TRAILERS. 842-5807.

OCEAN DRIVE TRAILER PARK. Near
ocean on Main Street. 2-BR trailer
12x47, furnished, $6,500. Leased lot.
919-765-2276.

1991 CHAMPION, 2 BR, 1 1/2 baths.
Complete setup $165 per month. COL¬
LEGE VIEW HOMES, Market Street.
Wilmington. (919)799-5060. 799-6964.
12X50 MOBILE HOME. Completely
furnished. C/H/A, large deck. To be
moved $4,500 842-4535

GOT $995 AND A JOB? Looking for a
home? Call me, I have 2 and 3
bodrooms available. We deliver and set¬
up. Call Donald, 791-0383.

Mfg. Housing *

USED HOUSE SPECIALI First $1,000
can buy you your own home. FOSTER'SHOUSING CENTER. Call (919)452-131 1
or (800)733-1621.
LAST CHANCE SALE! Now. large 3 BR,set-up, delivered, country kitchen,master bath suite $169/month. Wefinance. Call Pat, 791-0317.
2- BR UNFURNISHED, 12*50 mobile
home Call 754-6662.
1988 MANSION DOUBLEWIDE 26x52,like new 3 BR 2 bath, fireplace has never
been used. 1988 Fleetwood doublewide
28x64 3 BR 2 bath. 1988 Brigadier 4-
BR, den, fireplace. Several used
singlewides like new. Wholesale Homes,
Hwy. 701 S past Wal-Mart. S1 9-640-
1448.

MUVINU SALti Oakwooa Homes is
relocating to Hwy. 132, College Road
Ext. North, in front of Corning Glass. All
doublewides in stock are reduced
$5,000. Dont miss the best selection.
919-791-0317.

FOR RENT
FOR LEASE

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE
Hwy. 130, Near Shallotte

Former Ed's Jewe'y BkJg $225 MonthlyJ.G. Worrell Realty
754-4512, Shallotte

Rentals
SEASIDE STATION-Rustlc 2-BR home
w/flreplace, furnished. Park Road. S375
per month.

OLD SHALLOTTE ROAD-2BR. 2 bath
mobile. No pets. S325 per month.

SHALLOTTE POINT-Nlce 2-BR. 1-1/2
baths, unfurnished mobile. S400 permonth.

SEA81DE-3-BR. 2-bath unfurnished
home with wood-burning stove.

PROPERTY OWNERS! Do you have a
home that you would like 1o rent? Some
excellent tenants are waitingJor a 3 BR.
2-bath nice home. Call Virginia Loester.

Call 579-1000

|[~rn TlDl mZA.
SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N. Sunset Blvd.
Sunset Beach, NC 28459

CI991 5 '"'Ctrfuy 21 CcpcauonIN0EPENDEHTI.Y OWNEO ANO OPERATED.

RETAIL, SHOP OR OFFICE available at
King's Plaza, Seaside on high-traffic NC
179 and 904. $275 per month. First mon¬
th freel Call the manager, Steve Wray, at
night 754-5336.
FOR RENT OR SALE-2-BR, 2-bath
mobile home on one acre between
Supply and Southport. Rent $350
monthly. Sale price $25,000. Call 253-
5938.

2-BR, 1-BATH, SECOND FLOOR,
ocean view apartment. Located on in¬
land waterway, Shallotte Point. Paved
parking underneath, sundeck and
covered porch. Major appliances
provided. $350/month. Available Feb.
1st. Healing Water Apartments. 799-
4949 or 791-7120.
MOBILE HOME, FURNSIHED. Verynice, 2 BR, C/H/A, W/D. $300 per month,
deposit required. Bolivia. 253-5330.
VERY NICE FURNISHED 2-BR, 2-bath,
C/H/A, W/D, screened porch,
decks.professionally landscaped. $400/
month with depsosit. References
required. 842-2217.
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. Office space for lease.
CEDAC REALTY, 579-4200.

1 and 2-Bedroom
Apartments
Available

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
Hwy. 17 S. Shallotte

Quiet, restricted develop¬
ment In Shallotte Point.

New 14x70. 2-BR, 2-bath home with spa¬cious living. Ideal for family or retirees. All
underground utilities & street lights. No
pets. Deposit required. $350/mo.

Call 754-8405 or 287-3181

2-BR, 14X70 MOBILE HOME. Single or
couple only. Unfurnished, deposit. Lo¬
cated at Hwy. 1 30 in back of former Ed's
Jewelry. $285 monthly. J G WORRELL
REATLY, 754-4512, Shallotte.

2-BR, 2-BATH furnished mobile lv>me at
Village of Four Seasons. Call 754-4140.
1-BR, 2-BATH FURNISHED apartment
on oceanfront at Holden Beach. $450
per month, includes electricity SAND
PEDDLER REALTY, (919)842-5892.
ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies in
downtown Siwiiotta area. C/H/A, private
parking and entrance. 754-4639, ask for
Peggy Russ.

2-BR MOBILE HOME, FURNISHED.
Ideal for couple cr single person. $325/
month, utilities included. Bricklanding
area. 842-5482.

PHONE 754-6890TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD!
RATES$3.00 for the first 20 words per week; 5 cents for each addi¬tional word.

DEADLINE
Classified advertising is accepted until noon Tuesday for
publication in Thursday's issue.

For Rent
KASH MINI STORAGE

6x12.$20
12x12 also available. Boat
and camper stor3y6 , too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140
2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent. Call
tii lyiiil iu . 842-6841.
STORE FOR RENT. Trader's Village inCalabash. 579-6885.
2 & 3-BR TRAILERS FOR RENT. 842-
5807.

NICE 2-BR FURNISHED HOUSE lo¬
cated on Intracoastal Waterway beside
golf course. Bricklanding area. Securitydeposit required, 1 year lease, $375/month. 919-642-2935.
2-BR MOBILE HOME, PARTIALLY
furnished, for rent or sale. Older couplepreferred, references required. Hwy. 130
Wast of Shaiiolto. 754-4971.
FOR RENT, 2-BR HOUSE, furnished
Near Holden Beach one block from
waterway. Recently painted inside and
out. New carpet and tile. Nice
neighborhood. Couple or small familypreferred. No pets. $350 per month plusdeposit. Call 842-8534 or 704-861-9294.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
lease required. $350-
$395 monthly.

SlOdllB..
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CANAL BEACH HOUSE- Holden Beach
year round rental with option to purchase
from owner. Unfurnished, $550,
bulkhead, floating dock, 3 BR, 2 bath,
large kitchen, dining, living, porch, 2 car
garage with workshop area, new
appliances, W/D, C/H/A, plus woodburn-
ing stove, outdoor shower. Call owner at
842-8545 day/eve.
2 OR 3-BR MOBILE HOME with pool
privilege, Ash. If retired or semi-retired
10% discount from $200 per month. 287-
6480.

SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT.
Ideal for small business/bookkeeping.Convenient location. 579-2579.

3-BR, 1 1/2-BATH, SHALLOTTE AREA.
Garage and out buildings. $425/month.
Call collect evenings. 404-449-9204.
TRAILER FOR RENT OR SALE. Tripps
Mobile Home Park. 754-9135.
HOUSE FOR RENT, MAPLE CREEK.
Partially furnished, 3 BR, 2 bath, quiet
neighborhood. $340/month plus securitydeposit. Non-smoking adult couple. No
pets. Call 842-5828.

TRAILERS, 2 & 3 BR. Security deposit.
287-3255.

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 3 room of¬
fice suite in Shallotte. Modern office
building. 754-9687.

RESORT RENTALS
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH- Vacation
rentals. Large selection of oceanfront
and 2nd row cottages, condos/homes
Affordable prices, quiet familyatmosphere, friendly service. Free
brochure. Call Elliott Really. 1-800-525-
0225.

FOR SALE
HOUSE TO BE MOVED
3-BR, 2-bath frame house to be
moved. Appliances, service pole, new
3-ft. storm door. $10,000 firm.
Located south of Thomasboro on &
U.S. 17. Call 579-4401 for directions.

ALLIED STEEL BUILDINGS.
40x100x12, $2.70 sq. ft.; 50x100x12,$2.52 sq. ft.; 60x100x12, $2.44 sq. ft.;70x100x12, $2.42 sq. ft.; 80x100x12,$2.35 sq. ft.; 100x100x12, $2.32 sq. ft. 1-
800-635-4141.
CHEST AND UPRIGHT FREEZER.
Good condition. 579-2379
SMALL ONE DOOR refrigerator. Works
good, $65. 842-7594.
ZENITH Z 140 COMPUTER. IBM
compatible, dual 360K floppies, 51 2K
RAM, color monitor. Good starter unit for
student. 919-754-8004 after 6 pm.

For Sale

DIVORCE SALE!
HOUSE FOR SALE

Shallotte Point area near marina and
golf courses. Two blocks from water
on large corner iot. i Bh, i batn,kitchen with skylights, large livingroom, large dining room. New roof
and exterior completely redone 2
years ago. Good rental history ($400
per month). Loan appraisal $39,500.Will sell for balance owed, $31,000*.

Caii (919)754-6851
7-9 am or leave message
any time on recorder.

SOFA, LOVESEAT. Like new, miscel¬
laneous paintings, wicker plant baskets,
phone/clock radio combination, contem¬
porary light stand and miscellaneous
household figurines. 371-6241.
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